
Name Designation Contact Email id

Dr. Bharat Lohani Professor, IIT, Kanpur 0512-259-7413 (O), 0512-259-8719 
(R)/9450346658 blohani@iitk.ac.in

Dr. P. S. Acharya CEO, NSDI 9818879402 psa@nic.in

Shri K. C. Sethi Officer Surveyor (Retd.), Survey of India 
(SOI) 8249697895 kcsethi57@gmail.com

Dr. P.L. N. Raju Director, North Eastern Space Application 
Centre (NESAC) 0364-2570141, 257O14O/9436160902 director@nesac.gov.in

Maj Gen R. C.Padhi Addl Surveyor General (Retd.), Survey of 
India (SOI) 9868523342 rcpadhi@gmail.com

Shri R.N. Nanda Deputy Director, NSDI 9458884462 rn.nanda.soi@gov.in
Dr. S.K. Bohra Ret. DDG, Geological Survey of India (GSI) 8826865385 sunil.bohra3@gmail.com

Dr. S. K. Ghosh

Professor, Computer Science & Engineering
Head, Information Cell
Vice-Chairman, ACSSC/ERP IIS
IIT, Kharagpur

91/0-3222-282332 / 281440/ 
9932591911 skgkgp@gmail.com

Sri Susanta Nanda, I.F.S.
Chief Executive, Chilika Development 
Authority (CDA)

chilika@chilika.com, susanta64@yahoo.com

Sri P.K.Parida Scientist 9437284890 pkparida@yahoo.com

Mr. Palatla Srikanth Senior Project Manager, Avenion India Pvt. 
Ltd. 8790683938 spalatla@avineonindia.com

Dr. D. Mishra Scientist 9861042198 djmishra@yahoo.com
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